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Exhibitor	 Stand
 
Sans Pretention	 A01

Catherine Despas	 A02
Gallery Yacou	 A03
Muse. The Sculpture Company	 A04
Philip Thomas	 A06
Hudson Antiques	 A07
David Levi Antiques	 A08
Christopher-Hall Antiques	 A09
Nick Jones	 A10
Nick Jones	 A11
Streett Marburg & Charlotte Casadéjus	 A12
Odyssey Fine Arts Ltd	 A13
Town and Country	 A14
L & V Art and Design	 A15
Andrew Muir Antiques	 A16
Brown Elliott	 A17
900 Art & Design	 A18
David Brooker Fine Art	 A19
Richard Steenberg	 A20
Hossack and Gray	 A21
Su Mason	 A22
Living in Style - Art Deco	 A23
Bleu Anglais	 A24
Mark J. West	 A25
Henry Miller Fine Art	 A26
Clive Rogers Oriental Rugs	 A27
Kingham Curios	 A28
Vistavka Fine Art	 A29
Philip Carrol Antiques	 A30
Christopher Jones Antiques	 B01
Dorian Caffot de Fawes	 B02
Patricia Harvey Antiques	 B03
Cave Decorative Arts	 B04
Philip Varma	 B05
Violet Grey	 B06
Linda Jackson Antique Silver	 B07
Hudson Antiques	 B08
Katharine Pole	 B09
Anthea A G Antiques	 B10
Wakelin & Linfield	 B11
M. Charpentier	 B12
Ode Interiors	 B13
Jenna Burlingham Gallery	 B14
Malby Maps Ltd	 B16
Sue Norman	 B17
Laura Bordignon Japanese Works of Art	 B18
Joshua Lumley Ltd	 B19
Sandy Stanley	 B20
Il Paralume	 B21
The House Directory	 B22
Ruddy	 B23
Peter Last Ltd	 B24
Inglis-Hall Antiques	 B25
Tribal Art & Textiles	 B26
Thomas Glover	 B27
John Robertson	 B28
Drennan & Sturrock	 B29
Home Bothy	 C01
Ed Butcher	 C02
Tomkinson Churcher	 C04
Alexia Amato Antiques	 C05
Hatchwell Antiques	 C06
Julian Simon Fine Art	 C07
Holtby & Co	 C08

Exhibitor	 Stand

Macintosh Antiques	 C08
Galerie Arabesque	 C09
Jeroen Markies Art Deco	 C10
Caroline de Kerangal Ltd	 C11
Chalet White	 C12
Cal Smith Gallery	 C13
D J Green Antiques	 C14
Anthony James & Son Ltd	 C15
S & S Timms Antiques	 C16
Form & Function	 C17
Vagabond Antiques	 C18
John Bird Antiques	 C19
Geoffrey Stead	 C20
David Bedale	 C21
Phil Taylor’s Cool Stuff	 C22
Florence Evans Fine Art	 C23
Nick Jones	 D01
Gallery BR	 D02
Peter Cameron Antique Silver	 D04
Craig Carrington	 D05
Timothy Langston	 D06
Hugh Leuchars	 D07
Timewise Vintage Watches	 D08
Peter Bunting Antiques	 D09
M. Goldstein	 D10
Marie Ducasse Design	 D11
Anthony Fell Antiques	 D13
Dee Zammit	 D14
Disquarded	 D15
Foster & Gane	 D16
Loveday Antiques Ltd	 D17
Panter & Hall Decorative	 D19
Sam Kohn Fine Living	 D20
Justin Evershed-Martin	 E02
Lorfords Antiques	 E03
Garden Artefacts	 E04
Brian Watson Antique Glass	 E06
Nikki Page	 E07
Living In Style Gallery	 E08
James Worrall	 E09
Saunders Fine Art	 E10
James Miles Ltd	 E11
Owen Parry Rugs	 E12
Ground One Six	 E13
John Barkes	 E14
Decorative Living	 E15
M & D Moir	 E17
van Halm & van Halm	 E18
Decorative Living	 E19
Gabrielle de Giles	 E20
Aaron Nejad Gallery	 E21
Mark Goodger Antiques	 E22
Hickmet Fine Arts	 E23
Living in Style Gallery - Art Deco	 E23
Chelsea Vintage Couture	 E24
Osborne Gallery	 E27
Simon Hall Shipping Ltd	 F01
Morgan Strickland Decorative Arts	 F02
Joost van den Bergh Ltd	 F03
Interior Boutiques	 F04
Christopher Butterworth	 F05
Catharine Miller	 F06
Don Kelly Books	 F07
Darnley Fine Art	 F09
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Exhibitor	 Stand
 
900 Art & Design	 A18
 
A 
Aaron Nejad Gallery	 E21
Alexia Amato Antiques	 C05
Andrew Muir Antiques	 A16
Anthea A G Antiques	 B10
Anthony Fell Antiques	 D13
Anthony James & Son Ltd	 C15
 
B  
Bleu Anglais	 A24
Brian Watson Antique Glass	 E06
Brown Elliott	 A17
 
C  
Cal Smith Gallery	 C13
Caroline de Kerangal Ltd	 C11
Catharine Miller	 F06
Catherine Despas	 A02
Cave Decorative Arts	 B04
Chalet White	 C12
Chelsea Vintage Couture	 E24
Christopher Butterworth	 F05
Christopher Jones Antiques	 B01
Christopher-Hall Antiques	 A09
Clive Rogers Oriental Rugs	 A27
Craig Carrington	 D05
 
D  
D J Green Antiques	 C14
Darnley Fine Art	 F09
David Bedale	 C21
David Brooker Fine Art	 A19
David Levi Antiques	 A08
Decorative Living	 E15
Decorative Living	 E19
Dee Zammit	 D14
Disquarded	 D15
Don Kelly Books	 F07
Dorian Caffot de Fawe	 B02
Drennan & Sturrock	 B29
 
E  
Ed Butcher	 C02
 
F  
Florence Evans Fine Art	 C23
Form & Function	 C17
Foster & Gane	 D16
 
G  
Gabrielle de Giles	 E20
Galerie Arabesque	 C09
Gallery BR	 D02
Gallery Yacou	 A03
Garden Artefacts	 E04
Geoffrey Stead	 C20
Ground One Six	 E13
 

Exhibitor	 Stand
 
H  
Hatchwell Antiques	 C06
Henry Miller Fine Art	 A26
Hickmet Fine Arts	 E23
Holtby & Co	 C08
Home Bothy	 C01
Hossack and Gray	 A21
Hudson Antiques	 A07 & B08
Hugh Leuchars	 D07
 
I  
Il Paralume	 B21
Inglis-Hall Antiques	 B25
Interior Boutiques	 F04
 
J  
James Miles Ltd	 E11
James Worrall	 E09
Jenna Burlingham Gallery	 B14
Jeroen Markies Art Deco	 C10
John Barkes	 E14
John Bird Antiques	 C19
John Robertson	 B28
Joost van den Bergh Ltd	 F03
Joshua Lumley Ltd	 B19
Julian Simon Fine Art	 C07
Justin Evershed-Martin	 E02
 
K  
Katharine Pole	 B09
Kingham Curios	 A28
 
L  
L & V Art and Design	 A15
Laura Bordignon  
Japanese Works of Art	 B18
Linda Jackson Antique Silver	 B07
Living In Style Gallery	 E08
Living in Style Gallery  
Art Deco	 A23
Lorfords Antiques Ltd	 E03
Loveday Antiques Ltd	 D17
 
M  
M & D Moir	 E17
M. Charpentier	 xsB12
M. Goldstein	 D10
Macintosh Antiques	 C08
Malby Maps Ltd 	 B16
Marie Ducasse Design	 D11
Mark Goodger Antiques	 E22
Mark J. West	 A25
Morgan Strickland  
Decorative Arts	 F02
Muse.  
The Sculpture Company	 A04
 
N 
Nick Jones	 A10, A11 & D01
Nikki Page	 E07
 

Exhibitor	 Stand
 
O  
Ode Interiors	 B13
Odyssey Fine Arts Ltd	 A13
Osborne Gallery	 E27
Owen Parry Rugs	 E12
 
P  
Panter & Hall Decorative	 D19
Patricia Harvey Antiques	 B03
Peter Bunting Antiques	 D09
Peter Cameron Antique Silver	
D04
Peter Last Ltd	 B24
Phil Taylor’s Cool Stuff	 C22
Philip Carrol Antiques	 A30
Philip Thomas	 A06
Philip Varma	 B05
 
R  
Richard Steenberg	 A20
Ruddy	 B23
 
S  
S & S Timms Antiques	 C16
Sam Kohn Fine Living	 D20
Sandy Stanley 
Net Jewels Ltd	 B20
Sans Pretention	 A01
Saunders Fine Art	 E10
Simon Hall Shipping Ltd	 F01
Streett Marburg &  
Charlotte Casadéjus	 A12
Su Mason	 A22
Sue Norman	 B17
 
T  
The House Directory	 B22 & E19
Thomas Glover	 B27
Timewise Vintage Watches	 D08
Timothy Langston	 D06
Tomkinson Churcher	 C04
Town and Country	 A14
Tribal Art & Textiles	 B26
 
V  
Vagabond Antiques	 C18
van Halm & van Halm	 E18
Violet Grey    	 B06
Vistavka Fine Art	 A29
 
W 
Wakelin & Linfield 
07850 350 829	 B11

Exhibitor Name	 Stand #
Sans Pretention	 A01
Catherine Despas	 A02
Gallery Yacou	 A03
Muse. The Sculpture Company	 A04
Philip Thomas	 A06
Hudson Antiques	 A07
David Levi Antiques	 A08
Christopher-Hall Antiques	 A09
Nick Jones	 A10
Nick Jones	 A11
Streett Marburg & Charlotte Casadéjus	 A12
Odyssey Fine Arts Ltd	 A13
Town and Country	 A14
L & V Art and Design	 A15
Andrew Muir Antiques	 A16
Brown Elliott	 A17
900 Art & Design	 A18
David Brooker Fine Art	 A19
Richard Steenberg	 A20
Hossack and Gray	 A21
Su Mason	 A22
Living in Style - Art Deco	 A23
Bleu Anglais	 A24
Mark J. West	 A25
Henry Miller Fine Art	 A26
Clive Rogers Oriental Rugs	 A27
Kingham Curios	 A28
Vistavka Fine Art	 A29
Philip Carrol Antiques	 A30
Christopher Jones Antiques	 B01
Dorian Caffot de Fawes	 B02
Patricia Harvey Antiques	 B03
Cave Decorative Arts	 B04
Philip Varma	 B05
Violet Grey	 B06
Linda Jackson Antique Silver	 B07
Hudson Antiques	 B08
Katharine Pole	 B09
Anthea A G Antiques	 B10
Wakelin & Linfield	 B11
M. Charpentier	 B12
Ode Interiors	 B13
Jenna Burlingham Gallery	 B14
Malby Maps Ltd	 B16
Sue Norman	 B17
Laura Bordignon Japanese Works of Art	 B18
Joshua Lumley Ltd	 B19
Sandy Stanley	 B20
Il Paralume	 B21
The House Directory	 B22
Ruddy	 B23
Peter Last Ltd	 B24
Inglis-Hall Antiques	 B25
Tribal Art & Textiles	 B26
Thomas Glover	 B27
John Robertson	 B28
Drennan & Sturrock	 B29
Home Bothy	 C01
Ed Butcher	 C02
Tomkinson Churcher	 C04
Alexia Amato Antiques	 C05
Hatchwell Antiques	 C06
Julian Simon Fine Art	 C07
Holtby & Co	 C08
Macintosh Antiques	 C08
Galerie Arabesque	 C09
Jeroen Markies Art Deco	 C10
Caroline de Kerangal Ltd	 C11
Chalet White	 C12
Cal Smith Gallery	 C13
D J Green Antiques	 C14
Anthony James & Son Ltd	 C15
S & S Timms Antiques	 C16
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